Tactical
Taekwondo

Ages 4-6 Years

White — Blue Stripe

Ages 4-6 Years

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
4:45 -5:15 4:45 —-5:30 4:45 -5:15 4:45-5:30
TYKES JUNIOR - BEG TYKES JUNIOR - BEG

White — Blue Stripe

5:15-6:00
JUNIOR - BEG
White — Blue Stripe

6:45 — 8:15
COMP CLASS

8:00-9:00
ADULTS
(Ages 14+)

5:30-6:00
TYKES
Ages 4-6 Years

6:45 —8:15
COMP CLASS

8:00-9:00
ADULTS
(Ages 14+)

5:15-6:00
JUNIOR - BEG
White — Blue Stripe

6:45 —8:15
COMP CLASSS

8:00—-9:00
ADULTS
(Ages 14+)

5:30-6:00
TYKES
Ages 4-6 Years

6:45 —8:15
COMP CLASS

8:00—-9:00
ADULTS
(Ages 14+)

5:30-7:00
SPARRING

Schedule is effective August 29, 2016.

50 - 2866 Pembina Highway
www.tacticaltaekwondo.com

204-261-0174



Contract Length

6 Month Reg. Fee:
Tuition:
Tax:

Total:
1 Year Reg. Fee:
Tuition:

Tax:

Total:

Payments may be made by cheque or cash only.

** All contracts are subject to 5% GST **

2" student in same family: 25% off
3" student in same family: 50% off
4" student in same family: FREE

TUITION FEES

Paid in Full

n/a
650.00
32.50

$682.50

0.00
1100.00
55.00

$1155.00

5" student or more reverts back to first person

50 - 2866 Pembina Highway
www.tacticaltaekwondo.com

Paid Monthly

150.00
6x 115.00
42.00

$882.00

150.00
12x 105.00
70.50

$1,480.50

Promotion tests occur
approximately every 3 months.

S50 — test for the next stripe
S55 — test for the next belt

TACTICAL TAEKWONDO
50 -2866 PEMBINA HWY
WINNIPEG, MB

R3T 2J)1

204-261-0174

204-261-0174



