

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
4:45 — 5:15 TYKES Ages 4-6 Years	4:45 – 5:30 JUNIOR - BEG White – Blue Stripe	4:45 – 5:15 TYKES Ages 4-6 Years	4:45 – 5:30 JUNIOR - BEG White – Blue Stripe	
5:15 – 6:00	5:30 – 6:00	5:15 – 6:00	5:30 – 6:00	5:30 – 7:00
JUNIOR - BEG	TYKES	JUNIOR - BEG	TYKES	
White – Blue Stripe	Ages 4-6 Years	White – Blue Stripe	Ages 4-6 Years	
6:00 – 6:45	6:00 – 6:45	6:00 – 6:45	6:00 – 6:45	SPARRING
JUNIOR - ADV	JUNIOR – ADV	JUNIOR - ADV	JUNIOR – BEG	
Blue – Black Belts	Blue – Black Belts	Blue – Black Belts	Blue – Black Belts	
6:45 – 8:15	6:45 – 8:15	6:45 – 8:15	6:45 – 8:15	
COMP CLASS	COMP CLASS	COMP CLASSS	COMP CLASS	
8:00 – 9:00	8:00 – 9:00	8:00 – 9:00	8:00 – 9:00	
ADULTS	ADULTS	ADULTS	ADULTS	
(Ages 14+)	(Ages 14+)	(Ages 14+)	(Ages 14+)	

Schedule is effective August 29, 2016.

TUITION FEES

Contract Length	Paid in Full	Paid Monthly	
6 Month Reg. Fee: Tuition: Tax:	n/a 650.00 <u>32.50</u>	150.00 6x 115.00 <u>42.00</u>	Promotion tests occur approximately every 3 months.
Total:	<u>\$682.50</u>	<u>\$882.00</u>	\$50 – test for the next stripe
1 Year Reg. Fee: Tuition: Tax:	0.00 1100.00 <u>55.00</u>	150.00 12x 105.00 <u>70.50</u>	\$55 – test for the next belt
Total:	<u>\$1155.00</u>	<u>\$1,480.50</u>	

Payments may be made by cheque or cash only.

2nd student in same family: 25% off 3rd student in same family: 50% off 4th student in same family: FREE

5th student or more reverts back to first person

TACTICAL TAEKWONDO 50 - 2866 PEMBINA HWY WINNIPEG, MB R3T 2J1 204-261-0174

^{**} All contracts are subject to 5% GST **